
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

99 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 323 Arundhati Sahariah arundhatisahariah37@gmail.com BA Sem-4

100 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 449 Banani Choudhury bananikalita4@gmail.com BA Sem-4

101 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 582 Bhaswati Deka bhaswatideka54@gmail.com BA Sem-4

102 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 424 Chehnaj Sultana chehnajsultana282@gmail.com BA Sem-4

103 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 374 Juhi Chaurasiya juhichourasiya8@gmail.com BA Sem-4

104 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 94 Jyotishma Das jyatishmadas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

105 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 199 Kritika Choudhury choudhurykritika7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

106 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 613 Mahismita Saud mahismitasaud245@gmail.com BA Sem-4

107 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 625 Neha Acharjee nehaacharyaroy123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

108 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 503 Niharika Pegu peguniharika388@gmail.com BA Sem-4

109 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 240 Priti Boro pritiboro144@gmail.com BA Sem-4

110 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 140 Anjali Deka anjalideka6812@gmail.com BA Sem-4

111 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 48 Banashree Baishya uupamakashyap@gmail.com BA Sem-4

112 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 315 Bhaswati Barman barmanbhaswsti@gmail.com BA Sem-4

113 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 558 Jirijona Subhra Borah borahjirijonasubhra@gmail.com BA Sem-4

114 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 444 Nishajyoti Kumari kn.nishakumari321@gmail.com BA Sem-4

115 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 604 Princy Priya Kispota princypriyajesusyouth98@gmail.com BA Sem-4

116 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 363 Shahin Afridi shahinafridi2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

117 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 233 Shibangee Barua baruahshibangee@gmail.com BA Sem-4

118 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 396 Sonali Singh ss87610472@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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119 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 486 Sristi Mech sristimech@gmail.com BA Sem-4

120 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 624 Trishna Bora trishabora99@gmail.com BA Sem-4

121 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 112 Babita Rongpee babitarongpi8@gmail.com BA Sem-4

122 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 383 Barbee Sharma barbee.sharma03@gmail.com BA Sem-4

123 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 218 Bidisha Bujarbaruah bidishabujarbaruah@gmail.com BA Sem-4

124 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 620 Dimpi Das ddimphiii072@gmail.com BA Sem-4

125 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 518 Kalyani Hazarika kalyanih016@gmail.com BA Sem-4

126 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 586 Kaveri Medhi kaverimedhi5@gmail.com BA Sem-4

127 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 243 Meghna Devi meghnadevi18@gmail.com BA Sem-4

128 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 630 Rishanee Bardoloi rishaneebordoloi190@gmail.com BA Sem-4

129 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 431 Riya Haloi riyahaloi0023@gmail.com BA Sem-4

130 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 475 Stacy A. Sangma stacysangma21@gmail.com BA Sem-4

131 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 327 Sukanya Rajbongshi sukanyarajbongshi08@gmail.com BA Sem-4

132 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 631 Anisha Ahmed ahmedanisha619@gmail.com BA Sem-4

133 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 391 Anjita Swargiary anjitaswargiary690@gmail.com BA Sem-4

134 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 130 Bandita Deka banditadeka50@gmail.com BA Sem-4

135 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 439 Daisy Kalita daisydk111@gmail.com BA Sem-4

136 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 597 Dhanjita Das dasd6714@gmail.com BA Sem-4

137 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 480 Junita Chakma junitachakma67@gmail.com BA Sem-4

138 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 294 Laxmi Bala Nath laxmibnath01@gmail.com BA Sem-4

139 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 521 Nabanita Haloi nabanitahaloi2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

140 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 220 Nishita Bharadwaj nishitabharadwaj8@gmail.com BA Sem-4

141 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 331 Ponkhee Borah ponkheeborahponkhee@gmail.com BA Sem-4

142 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 623 Prajukta Goswami prajuktagoswami32@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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